Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Panel seal type (RESW20D, RECW20D)
RoHS compliant
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
RE C W 20 D - 50 - 201 - 1
Series name
Click
C：With click
S：Without click
Panel seal
φ  20 mm
Size
W：Panel seal (With O ring)
Blank：Non Panel seal
Output connection
1：Cable wire
Output phase
2：“A” & “B”
Resolution (P/R)
Model
25, 50
REC/RES
RoHS compliant
■ LIST OF PART NUMBERS
Resolution
  50 (P/R)
100 (P/R)
  50 (P/R)
100 (P/R)
  25 (P/R)
  50 (P/R)
  25 (P/R)
  50 (P/R)
ltem
Output wave form